Team Name

The Protractors
Directionally Challenged
Out of Time

lostat 1

Lost runners

Not Sure

Lenus

BandL

GoTEK

Meandering Masasso's
Mr & Mrs D

Townsville Lost & Found Club
JBT

Wilson crew
ISA535

QRA - NQ Mountain Madness 3-6 Hr Bike and Hike Rogaine results

Names

Adam Hakim, Toby Bartle, Keegan Gusmeroli

Hayley Foruria, Mikayla Foruria, Alainah Oats, Melinda Gusmeroli
Bruce Monds, Kath Mcfarlane

Andy Way, Kayla Henley

Jenny Damon, Joanne Van Gorp

Carl Boundy, Michele Boundy

Lena O'brien, Neilus O'brien

Louise Carver, Bernadette Tooman, Kristina Kenny, Chistal Brook
Kirsten Miller, Trish Degnian, Evizel Seymour, Gillian Marnock
Libby Masasso, Peter Masasso, Rebecca Masasso, Ted Masasso
Llew Davies, Val Davies

David Nahrung, Keith Wilson
Jason Richardson, Terry Mclelland, Brett Wilson

Renee Wilson, Elle Wilson, Kalan Wilson
Nick Hannah, Rye Hannah, Lachlan Hannah

Event

3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike
3 Hour Hike

3 Hour Bike
3 Hour Bike
3 Hour Bike
3 Hour Bike

6 Hour Hike

6 Hour Hike

6 Hour Hike
6 Hour Hike

and Bike

Category Metro Tot: Rogaine Tc Penalty

M, N
w
XV

X
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Wv
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XV

Mv
Mv

X, F
M, F,N

760
930
810
690
680
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900
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580
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750

430
280
340
400
300

80
160
940
260

890

900
920

30

1190
1180
1050
1090
980
900

980
960
940
840

1870

1850
1670
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